

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 1973 OF 2020

Rajesh S/o Sheshnath UpadhyayPETITIONER

V/S

Nagpur Metropolitan Regional DevelopmentRespondent
Authority Nagpur Thr. Commissioner And
Others

SUDHEER SHRIHARI VODITEL

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 23rd August, 2021

P.C. :

None present Objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)