

WRIT PETITION NO. 3488 OF 2021

V/S

NAMIT RAM KANUNGO for Petitioner
(FOR R 3) for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI, JJ**

DATE : 5th April, 2023

P.C. :

S.O. TO TWO WEEKS FOR FILING REPLY WITH
CONNECTED MATTER.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)